More to PRIOR than meets the eye
For more information visit www.prior.com
More to PRIOR than meets the eye
VVersion issue No. - 1ersion issue No. - For more information visit www.prior.com
NanoScan SP400/SP600
Nanopositioning Piezo Sample Scanner
Applications
• Optical sectioning producing 3D images

NanoScan SP400 and SP600
Nanopositioning Piezo Sample Scanner
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
QGSP400-D1 NanoScan SP400 400um closed loop Z scanner & NPC-D-6110 digital controller
QGSP600-D1 NanoScan SP600 600um closed loop Z scanner & NPC-D-6110 digital controller
QGSP301R Recessed microtitre plate holder
QGSP301XR Extra recessed microtitre  plate holder
QGSP302R Recessed universal specimen holder
QGSP302XR Extra recessed universal specimen holder
QGSPH101F Mounting adapter SP to H101F
More to PRIOR than meets the eye
Version issue No. - 1 For more information visit www.prior.com
UK | USA | GERMANY | CHINA | JAPAN
Worldwide Distribution